11/18/2025

Wager Type

BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

BONUSBA Totals:
PENY

PENY Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

SPOTLITE Totals:

Grand Totals:

NumOfNums

O o~NOoOOabM~WN

(0]

OO~ WN

10

A WOWODN P

Sales
$22.75
$30.75

$132.50
$2.50
$46.25
$4.25
$2.50
$7.50

$249.00
$56.85

$56.85
$41.25

$8.00
$82.50
$10.00
$88.50
$16.50

$246.75
$54.00
$495.75
$2.00
$88.50

$640.25

$1,192.85

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$6.00
$13.00
$284.50
$0.50
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00

$345.00
$0.00

$0.00
$33.00
$0.00
$90.25
$0.00
$90.75
$12.00

$226.00
$39.80
$474.80
$0.00
$12.00

$526.60

$1,097.60

BS

Hold
$16.75
$17.75

($152.00)
$2.00
$6.25
$4.25
$2.50
$6.50

($96.00)
$56.85

$56.85
$8.25
$8.00
($7.75)
$10.00
($2.25)
$4.50

$20.75
$14.20
$20.95

$2.00
$76.50

$113.65

$95.25

Per centOfSales

191
2.58
11.11
0.21
3.88
0.36
0.21
0.63

20.87
477

477
3.46
0.67
6.92
0.84
7.42
1.38

20.69
4.53
41.56
0.17
742

53.67

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93

1.00

0.72
0.72
0.72
0.69
0.72
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.02

0.02
0.10
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.01

0.05

0.02
0.00
0.05
0.01
0.05
0.01

0.02
0.22
0.00
0.04

0.68



